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Beaverton, OR 

Sat. Apr. 9 UNLOCKING REVELATION'S MYSTERIES 
Sun. Apr. 10 A THIEF IN THE NIGHT! 
Mon. Apr. 11 SPIRITUALISM EXPOSED!  DEATH’S MYSTERY SOLVED! 
Tues. Apr. 12 REVELATION’S 1000 YEARS 
Wed. Apr. 13 NO MEETING 
Thur. Apr. 14 WHAT IS HELL-FIRE REALLY ALL ABOUT? 
Fri, Apr. 15 THE ISSUE THAT DIVIDES THE WORLD 
Sat. Apr. 16  GOD’S TEST OF LOYALTY 
Sun, Apr. 17 THE DOORWAY TO A NEW LIFE 
Mon, Apr. 18 NO MEETING 
Tue, Apr. 19 NO MEETING 
Wed, Apr. 20 NO MEETING 
Thu, Apr. 21 THE LONGEST AND MOST AMAZING TIME PROPHECY 
Fri, Apr. 22  BIBLE SECRETS TO GOOD HEALTH 
Sat, Apr. 23 (9:30 am)    HOW TO OVERCOME BITTERNESS 
Sat, Apr. 23  UNMASKING THE ANTICHRIST 
Sun, Apr. 24 THE MARK OF THE BEAST AND THE SEAL OF GOD 
Mon, Apr. 25 NO MEETING 
Tue, Apr. 26  NO MEETING 
Wed, Apr. 27 NO MEETING 
Thu, Apr. 28  THE UNITED STATES IN BIBLE PROPHECY 
Fri, Apr. 29           ARMAGEDDON AND THE SEVEN LAST PLAGUES 
Sat, Apr. 30  (9:30 am)   OVERCOMING THROUGH THE WORD 
Sat, Apr. 30 REVELATON’S SAINTS—A PECULIAR PEOPLE 
Sun, May 1 THE MOST SOUGHT AFTER SECRET IN THE BIBLE 
Mon, May 2 NO MEETING 
Tue, May 3 NO MEETING 
Wed, May 4 NO MEETING 
Thu, May 5 PROPHETS AND PROPHECY, VISIONS AND DREAMS 
Fri, May 6 THE LAST NIGHT ON EARTH 
Sat, May 7   (9:30 am)   THE LOST COIN (PASTOR BRIAN’S CONVERSION STORY) 
Sat, May 7 HEAVEN . . . IS IT FOR REAL? 
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